
 Our Lady of Lourdes Baulkham Hills

Term Dates 2022
School commences: 8.55 am Dismissal: 3.10 pm

SCHOOL TERMS

Term Commences Concludes

Term 1 Tuesday 1st February Friday 8th April

Term 2 Tuesday 26th April Friday 1st July

Term 3 Monday 18th July Friday 23rd September

Term 4 Monday 10th October Friday 16th December

MAI testing Friday 28th January & Monday 31st January (information will be provided)

Please note all dates are inclusive

Staff Development Days 2021
 

● Friday 28th and Monday 31st January

● Monday 19th and Tuesday 20th December

● Further dates to be advised

Public Holidays

● Wednesday 26th January, Australia Day

● Friday 15th April, Good Friday

● Monday 18th April, Easter Monday

● Monday 25th April, ANZAC Day

● Monday 13th June, Queens Birthday

● Monday 3rd October , Labour Day


